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PUBLIC RELEASE ONLY

CASE # DATE TIME Column1 LOCATION ARRESTEE NAME
ARRESTEE DATE OF 

BIRTH

ARRESTEE 

GENDER
ARRESTEE RACE ARRESTEE ADDRESS2

26-00653 2/18/2026 1432 Grand theft:money/labor/property - All other larceny (F) 400 HAMILTON AVE

26-00654 2/18/2026 1432 Grand theft:money/labor/property - All other larceny (F) 400 HAMILTON AVE

26-80127 2/19/2026 1236 Hit and run with vehicle/property damage only (M) 448 W CHARLESTON RD

26-00708 2/22/2026 1944 Burglary - From motor vehicle (F) 375 HAMILTON AVE

26-00736 2/24/2026 2057 Burglary - From motor vehicle (F) EMERSON ST/CHANNING AVE

26-00739 2/25/2026 1120 Threaten crime with intent to terrorize (M) 2310 EL CAMINO REAL

26-00755 2/26/2026 1048 Get credit/etc others id - Credit card/atm (F) 4173 EL CAMINO REAL

26-00769 2/27/2026 0437 Suspicious Circumstances CHANNING AVE

26-80154 2/27/2026 0717 Petty theft - All other larceny (M) 3024 BRYANT ST

26-80155 2/27/2026 0913 Petty theft - All other larceny (M) 95 UNIVERSITY AVE

26-00772 2/27/2026 1029 Grand theft:money/labor/property - All other larceny (F) 568 MATADERO AVE

26-00771 2/27/2026 1056 Hit and run with vehicle/property damage only (M) 715 ALMA ST

26-00775 2/27/2026 1319 Hit and run with vehicle/property damage only (M) 151 UNIVERSITY AVE

26-00777 2/27/2026 1547 Suspicious Circumstances 450 SAN ANTONIO RD

26-00779 2/27/2026 1701 Outside Assist WELCH RD

26-00780 2/27/2026 1741 Burglary - Burglary/breaking and entering (F) 918 WEBSTER STREET

26-00789 2/28/2026 0956 Hit and run with vehicle/property damage only (M) PARK BLVD/OREGON EXPY

26-00803 3/1/2026 1321 Grand theft:money/labor/property - All other larceny (F) 95 UNIVERSITY AVE BEHM, DAGAN 1999-01-01 M W SAN FRANCISCO

26-00808 3/1/2026 2038 Vehicle Accident/Private Property 1237 ALMA ST

26-00813 3/2/2026 0940 Mfg/sale/etc leaded cane (F) 369 LYTTON AVE STEVENS, COREY ALEXANDER 1993-09-05 M B

26-80159 3/2/2026 1300 Petty theft - All other larceny (M) UNIVERSITY CIR/URBAN LN

26-00824 3/2/2026 2211 Missing Person Locate/Returned 180 EL CAMINO REAL

26-80166 3/2/2026 2220 Hit and run with vehicle/property damage only (M) 453 HAWTHORNE AVE
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ARRESTEE CHARGES BOOKED/CITED

487(A) PC, Outside Warrant/M Booked

22210 PC Booked

To view news releases, visit www.cityofpaloalto.org/PAPDnews



3/4/2026 12:29 PM

To view news releases, visit www.cityofpaloalto.org/PAPDnews



3/4/2026 12:29 PM

To view news releases, visit www.cityofpaloalto.org/PAPDnews


